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ACADEMY TERMS 

 

STUDENT-ATHLETES HOLIDAYS 

Bank Holidays (no delivery) 

Autumn term 1 

Monday 13 September 2021 to 
Friday 22 October 2021 

Half Term 

Monday 25 October 2021 to 
Friday 29 October 2021 

Autumn term 2 

Monday 1 November 2021 to 
Friday 17 December 2021 

Christmas Break 

Friday 17 December 2021 to 
Sunday 9 January 2022 

Spring term 1 

Monday 10 January 2022 to 
Friday 11 February 2022 

Half Term 

Monday 14 February 2022 to 
Friday 18 February 2022 

 
Spring term 2 

Monday 21 February 2022 to 

Friday 1 April 2022 

Spring Break 

Monday 4 April 2022 to 
Monday 18 April 2022 

The Easter religious festival falls within the 

spring break 

 
Summer term 1 

Tuesday19 April 2022 to 

Friday 24 June 2022 

Half Term 

Monday 30 May 2022 to 
Friday 3 June 2022 

May Day 
Monday 2 May 2022 

 

 

   NOTE: Arrivals are on Sundays. Departures on Saturdays. 
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